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https://skkstart.se/registrations/19599
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https://skkstart.se/registrations/19738
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20023
https://skkstart.se/registrations/19790
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20155
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20132
https://skkstart.se/registrations/19809
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20129
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20025
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20223
https://skkstart.se/registrations/19847
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20250
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20293
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20287
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https://skkstart.se/registrations/19046
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20285
https://skkstart.se/registrations/19645

Hund

ALLARP HEDENS CHARDONNAY
ENGSBRON'S FREJA
JAGARDROMMENS KOKOSBOLL
ISMANS SAM

NIMRODS JULIAN

MORKA SKOGS LIZAABERG
JAGARDROMMENS PUNSCH
SNODREVETS EKA

NIMRODS JULIAN
HAGGEDRAGENS CAJSA
PETITBAS KAXIGAKIIRA
HOGMOSSEN'S CERTO CITO
KARRASENS ACKE

BUSTASSENS WINIE'S WINCHESTER

PETITBAS KAXIGAKIIRA

PRASTSKOGENS CHARLESINGVAR SICKAN

SMEDKULLENS FAUVE THORAX
PAL

VANTANS XCLUSIVA

AROUND OFF TOPIC

MORKA SKOGS LIZAABERG
GOLD-QUEENS MAX MOSCATELL
STORYLINES PROUD MARY
KARRASENS OZTEN

KARRASENS ACKE

VANTANS XCLUSIVA
SMEDKULLENS FAUVE THORAX
GOLD-QUEENS MIX MARGARITA
WHISTLEWOOD'S RED GEM
AMOURINO ATASTE OF HONEY
AROUND OFF TOPIC

MORKA SKOGS LIZAABERG
JAGARDROMMENS NOUGAT
JAGARDROMMENS PUNSCH
BLOMKULLAS ODDA

PAL

FISKAFJALLETS FRITILLARIA
JAGARDROMMENS NOUGAT
SMEDKULLENS FAUVE THORAX
ALLARP HEDENS TEMPRANILLO
KARRASENS OZTEN
WHISTLEWOOD'S RED GEM
FISKAFJALLETS FRITILLARIA
MOTVINDENS WILSON
GOLD-QUEENS MAX MOSCATELL
PAL

AROUND MAKE HISTORY
JAGARDROMMENS MARZEMINO
LINEMYRS AYA

LINEMYRS BLAZE
JAGARDROMMENS NOUGAT
NIMRODS JULIAN
JAGARDROMMENS OSTBAGE
AROUND OFF TOPIC

RegNr

SE57022/2021
SE21759/2021
SE10723/2021
SE31923/2021
SE52174/2022
SE29450/2022
SE29604/2023
SE32489/2022
SE52174/2022
SE33827/2023
SE25811/2022
SE34305/2022
SE12190/2022
SE27710/2022
SE25811/2022
SE12685/2021
SE45400/2023
SE45437/2018
SE60217/2020
SE43244/2022
SE29450/2022
SE41173/2021
SE38271/2023
SE42181/2021
SE12190/2022
SE60217/2020
SE45400/2023
SE41176/2021
SE23847/2021
SE19933/2022
SE43244/2022
SE29450/2022
SE21895/2022
SE29604/2023
SE17704/2023
SE45437/2018
SE17953/2023
SE21895/2022
SE45400/2023
SE57019/2021
SE42181/2021
SE23847/2021
SE17953/2023
SE24569/2022
SE41173/2021
SE45437/2018
SE56680/2021
SE52184/2021
SE51228/2021
SE30541/2022
SE21895/2022
SE52174/2022
SE28758/2022
SE43244/2022

Ras

PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN

GRAND BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN

PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET ARTESIEN NORMAND
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN

Kén
tik
tik

hane
hane
hane
tik
hane
tik
hane
tik
tik
hane
hane
tik
tik
hane
hane
hane
tik
tik
tik
hane
tik
hane
hane
tik
hane
tik
tik
hane
tik
tik
hane
hane
tik
hane
tik
hane
hane
hane
hane
tik
tik
hane
hane
hane
tik
hane
tik
tik
hane
hane
hane
tik

Poang
27
34

30
29
33

28
27
38
31
36
31
32
17
33
34
28
39
30
31
37
30
28
30
34

29
33
30

30
30

32
27
31
30
31
31
28
32
32
27
29
28
33
39
32
28

22
28
27

Djur-1
Réadjur
Radjur
Hjort
Hare
Radjur
Réadjur

Radjur
Réadjur
Radjur
Réadjur
Radjur
Radjur
Réadjur
Radjur
Radjur
Réadjur

Réadjur
Radjur
Radjur
Réadjur
Radjur
Radjur
Réadjur
Radjur
Réadjur
Réadjur
Radjur
Réadjur

Radjur
Hjort
R&djur
Réadjur
Radjur
Radjur
Hjort
Radjur

Réadjur
Radjur

Réadjur
Radjur
Radjur
Hare
Hare
Hjort
Radjur
Radjur
Réadjur

Pris-1

w
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Djur-2

Réadjur

Rédjur
Hjort

Réadjur
R&djur
Réadjur

Radjur
Radjur
Radjur
R&djur
Réadjur

Radjur
Radjur

Réadjur
R&djur
Réadjur
Radjur
Radjur

Radjur

Radjur

Radjur

Radjur
Réadjur
R&djur

Radjur

Radjur

Radjur

Réadjur
Hare

Radjur
Radjur

Pris-2

Cert

D-Cert

D-Cert

D-Cert

Datum

2024-10-16
2024-10-23
2024-10-23
2024-10-30
2024-11-01
2024-11-08
2024-11-08
2024-11-10
2024-11-12
2024-11-13
2024-11-13
2024-11-14
2024-11-15
2024-11-18
2024-11-20
2024-11-24
2024-11-26
2024-11-28
2024-11-28
2024-11-28
2024-11-29
2024-12-03
2024-12-03
2024-12-03
2024-12-04
2024-12-05
2024-12-06
2024-12-07
2024-12-10
2024-12-13
2024-12-13
2024-12-17
2024-12-18
2024-12-18
2024-12-19
2024-12-20
2024-12-23
2024-12-27
2024-12-30
2025-01-02
2025-01-09
2025-01-14
2025-01-16
2025-01-16
2025-01-16
2025-01-17
2025-01-17
2025-01-17
2025-01-17
2025-01-19
2025-01-20
2025-01-20
2025-01-21
2025-01-21

Domare

THOMAS ERIKSSON
BJORN BERG
JACKJUNEL

HAKAN KARLSSON
KARL-ERIK JONSSON
MARKUS ERIKSSON
PER ERIKSSON
ROGER ERIKSSON
ERIKHOLMQVIST
SOREN LARSSON
LARS OLOFSSON
MATS ANDERSSON
ROGER LARSSON
PER ERIKSSON
THOMAS ERIKSSON
ROGER ERIKSSON
LARS ERIK LAUREN
PER ERIKSSON
JACKJUNEL

BO OLOFSSON
MARKUS ERIKSSON
JACKJUNEL

BO OLOFSSON

BO MELIN

CLAS WENNMAN
HAKAN KARLSSON
CURTALSTERGREN
ROGER ERIKSSON
ERIKHOLMQVIST
ERIKKLOCKAR
HAKAN KARLSSON
GUSTAV JOHANSSON
HAKAN KARLSSON
CLAS WENNMAN
BO OLOFSSON
CLAS WENNMAN
MATS ANDERSSON
MATS ANDERSSON
ROGER ERIKSSON
PER ERIKSSON
ERIKHOLMQVIST
KARL-ERIK JONSSON
JACKJUNEL

BO OLOFSSON
TORBJORN LENSTAD
CLAS WENNMAN
HAKAN KARLSSON
ERIKKLOCKAR
KARL-ERIK JONSSON
JIMMI LINDBY
MATS ANDERSSON
BO MELIN
CLASWENNMAN
HAKAN KARLSSON



https://skkstart.se/registrations/20480
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20525
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20382
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20373
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20391
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20235
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20585
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20601
https://skkstart.se/registrations/20630

MORKA SKOGS ESTER ULVESSON
AROUND MAKE HISTORY
JAGARDROMMENS PUNSCH
PRASTSKOGENS CHARLESINGVAR SICKAN
HOGMOSSEN'S CARAWAY

FISKAFJALLETS FRITILLARIA

LOVHOGENS WILDE

LOVHOGENS WINNIE

AROUND MAKE HISTORY

SE41763/2020
SE56680/2021
SE29604/2023
SE12685/2021
SE46015/2021
SE17953/2023
SE38317/2022
SE38312/2022
SE56680/2021

PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN

tik
tik
hane
hane
hane
tik
hane
tik
tik

22
35
28
33
25
33
30
30
36

Réadjur
Radjur
Réadjur
Radjur
Radjur
Réadjur

Hjort

Hjort
Réadjur
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Réadjur
R&djur

Radjur
Radjur
Hjort

w

2025-01-23
2025-01-23
2025-01-24
2025-01-24
2025-01-28
2025-01-28
2025-01-29
2025-01-30
2025-01-30

MATS ANDERSSON
JACKJUNEL
ROGER LARSSON
JACKJUNEL
CLASWENNMAN
MAGNUS FRODELL
MATS ANDERSSON
MATS ANDERSSON
JACKJUNEL



